## SILVER LAKE WATER DISTRICT

## Snohomish County, Washington

Resolution No. 3.

A Resolution adopting an official seal for Silver Lake Water District.

BE IT RESCLVED BY THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF SILVER LAKE WATER DISTRICT, SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON:



that a lever seal bearing the above inscription be ordered and that impression of the same be made hereon as soon as said seal is received and that the same be and is hereby adopted as the official seal of Silver Lake Water District.

For Resolution	Gunter Remer	Egrie
Against Resolution	Mone-	
Passed by Silver La		

Passed by Silver Lake Water District Board of Commissioners on the 3 day of April, 1934.

> Hunter President

ATTEST:

andrew Carrie